
MATCH 252 —— CONV 3-POSITION - ANY SIGHTS TEAM MATCH
4-Member Teams, Scores from Agg. Match 211

1194  -  83

1158  -  56

1168  -  67

1169  -  53

MA - 613 - FIORI, PETER

MA - 612 - ZWART, CAMERON

EX - 606 - GRAF, JOSEPH

MA - 513 - OTERO, DOMINGO

 Captain

 Coach

Each Firing Team Member Receives - A
Caswell Trophy Plaque

Match Winner OPEN CLUB4689  -  259BLACK HAWKS BRAVE BRAVES250-3 MA

1171  -  47

1175  -  58

1159  -  41

1171  -  48

629 - PERKINS, ALIVIA

624 - SCHLEINKOFER, GRETCHEN

623 - YANCEY, ALYSA

621 - GUISE, ELI

 Captain

 Coach

Each Firing Team Member Receives - A
Conventional Medal

Match Second LOCAL CLUB                    4676  -  194X COUNT SILVER250-6 Jr  

1171  -  40

1028  -  16

1165  -  41

1115  -  36

627 - LAWRENCE, EMMA

626 - WENTLAND, PIPER

SS - 625 - GUISE, OWEN

622 - DELY, JOHN

 Captain

 Coach

Each Firing Team Member Receives - A
Conventional Medal

Match Third OPEN CLUB4479  -  133X COUNT GOLD250-5 JrMA

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 62022 National Matches - Camp Atterbury IN

Listing of all Teams

1. 250-3 BLACK HAWKS BRAVE BRAVES

6012 No Captain   Coach

1  -  613 - MA -  PETER M FIORI

2  -  612 - MA -  CAMERON C ZWART

3  -  606 - EX -  JOSEPH R GRAF
4  -  513 - MA -  DOMINGO OTERO

MANJ

MAMI

EXRI
MANJ

MA4689 259
OPEN CLUB

1194 83
1158

1168

56

67

1169 53

2. 250-6 X COUNT SILVER

6016

JR

No Captain   Coach

1  -  629 - ALIVIA PERKINS

2  -  624 - GRETCHEN SCHLEINKOFER

3  -  623 - ALYSA YANCEY
4  -  621 - ELI X GUISE

IN

IN

IN

IN

  4676 194
LOCAL CLUB

1171 47
1175

1159

58

41

1171 48

3. 250-5 X COUNT GOLD

6015

JR

No Captain   Coach

1  -  627 - EMMA LAWRENCE

2  -  626 - PIPER WENTLAND

3  -  625 - SS -  OWEN GUISE
4  -  622 - JOHN DELY

IN

IN

SSIN

IN

MA4479 133
OPEN CLUB

1171 40
1028

1165

16

41

1115 36

Award Winners

LOCAL CLUB                    

Each Firing Team Member Receives - An
NRA Award

4676  -  1941st Junior Team X COUNT SILVER
1171  -  47

1175  -  58

1159  -  41

1171  -  48

250-6 Jr  

629 - PERKINS, ALIVIA

624 - SCHLEINKOFER, GRETCHEN

623 - YANCEY, ALYSA

621 - GUISE, ELI

 Captain

Coach

107/29/2022  3:52 PM



MATCH 252 —— CONV 3-POSITION - ANY SIGHTS TEAM MATCH
4-Member Teams, Scores from Agg. Match 211

Listing of all Teams

4. 250-4 X COUNT BLUE

6014

JR

No Captain   Coach

1  -  632 - LOGAN MILTNER

2  -  631 - LILLY FINK

3  -  630 - ZACH CARTER
4  -  628 - THEODORE WAGNER

IN

IN

IN

IN

  4420 85
LOCAL CLUB

1135 31
1089

1142

13

32

1054 9

5. 250-1 CAPITAL CITY BALD EAGLES

6010

JR

No Captain   Coach

1  -  566 - VANESSA PARLIN

2  -  521 - MK -  CAELAN SCHREIBER

3  -  518 - SS -  GENEVIEVE OAKES
4  -  507 - MK -  ANGELIQUE MOODY

ME

MKME

SSME
MKME

SS3985 53
OPEN CLUB

973 15
1011

1105

15

14

896 9

6. 250-2 ILLINOIS STATE RIFLE ASSOC

6011

JR

No Captain   Coach

1  -  615 - KENLY R DOWNEY

2  -  611 - ISABELLE GRATZ

3  -  549 - MA -  ANTHONY J HOTKO
4  -  531 - MK -  DYLAN GREGORY

IL

IL

MAIL
MKIL

MA3776 180
STATE ASSOCIATION

1157 37
397

1175

22

60

1047 61

207/29/2022  3:52 PM


